EBGLL 2015 Budget Figures

Total Deposits

Advertising

All star tourney sponsors
American Eagle (softball t-shirts)
Damin Printing
Equipment

Fees & Charges

Field Maintenance

Food and Concessions
Fundraiser payout
Insurance

Miscellaneous

Office Supplies/Expense
Opening Day Rental
Penelec

Post Office

Signs

Sotball tourney rental
Tractor Repairs

Trophies (Doris/Servinsky)
Uniforms

$52,000.00

$300.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$70.00
$3,500.00
$300.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$200.00
$300.00
$200.00
$700.00
$200.00
$2,000.00
$1,400.00
$300.00
$1,250.00
$12,000.00
$45,220.00



