## **EBGLL 2015 Budget Figures**

Total Deposits	\$52,000.00

Advertising	\$300.00
All star tourney sponsors	\$1,000.00
American Eagle (softball t-shirts)	\$1,500.00
Damin Printing	\$70.00
Equipment	\$3,500.00
Fees & Charges	\$300.00
Field Maintenance	\$2,000.00
Food and Concessions	\$10,000.00
Fundraiser payout	\$5,000.00
Insurance	\$3,000.00
Miscellaneous	\$200.00
Office Supplies/Expense	\$300.00
Opening Day Rental	\$200.00
Penelec	\$700.00
Post Office	\$200.00
Signs	\$2,000.00
Sotball tourney rental	\$1,400.00
Tractor Repairs	\$300.00
Trophies (Doris/Servinsky)	\$1,250.00
Uniforms	\$12,000.00
	\$45,220.00